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2020-2021 EVENING PRESCHOOL PROGRAMS

BASKETBALL & SOCCER
This program will have interactive games and repetition of skills in a fun and exciting environment. 

Parent volunteers are always welcome to help the instructor with the preschoolers.

	


AGES:
Preschoolers; Must be 4-5 years old.

WHEN:
4:45 – 5:35pm



Tuesdays – Soccer
Thursdays – Basketball

SESSIONS:

    1


      2


      3


 4
Deadline - 

 9/1/20

            10/13/20

 12/8/20
          2/2/21
Starts Week of - 
9/15/20

10/27/20

 1/5/21                      2/16/21


Ends Week of -          10/20/20

 12/8/20

 2/9/21
                     3/30/21
NO CLASS: 
Weeks of:  November 24, 2020 and March 23, 2021
	WHERE:
Game Time Gym. 404 Olympia Drive. Bloomington, IL. 



309.662.9520


COST:
              $65.00/person for a 6-week session. 


Game Time Gym supplies 1 t-shirt/year. 


              Please indicate the size you will need below. 
____________________________________________________________________________________
	

	20-21 Evening Preschool Class 
	


Name____________________________________Age___________Phone(H)____________________Cell__________________                                        
E-mail_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Address________________________________________________________City____________________________Zip________
Parent’s Name______________________________________________
Parent’s Signature________________________________________________
Please circle one in each category:


Session:
  1
2
3
4

Day – Sport:
Tuesdays – Soccer
Thursdays – Basketball

T-shirt:   
YS
YM
YL
Already have t-shirt

I acknowledge the contagious nature of COVID-19 and voluntarily assume the risk that my child(ren) and I may be exposed to or infected by COVID-19 by attending GTG and that such exposure or infection may result in personal injury, illness, permanent disability, and death. I understand that the risk of becoming exposed to or infected by COVID-19 at GTG may result from the actions, omissions, or negligence of myself and others, including, but not limited to, GTG employees, volunteers, and program participants and their families. I voluntarily agree to assume all of the foregoing risks and accept sole responsibility for any injury to my child(ren) or myself (including, but not limited to, personal injury, disability, and death), illness, damage, loss, claim, liability, or expense, of any kind, that I or my child(ren) may experience or incur in connection with myself/mychild(ren)’s attendance at GTG or participation in GTG programming.
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